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15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

9:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

s
Daf;lidi‘-.ﬂhater
Workshop 3
Bucharest, April 27, 2017

UPB, Faculty of Automatic Control and Computers

Objectives of the Research Quality Assurance System (RQAS)
- particularities of research in university
- research and teaching

Evaluation objectives
Coffee break

QA frameworks

- International research evaluation frameworks
- Outcome measures

- Levels of aggregation

- Timing

- Evaluation methods

Lunch

Research indicators
- qualitative and quantitative indicators
- indicators that reflect the activities in the D4W project

Coffee break
D.1.3. delivery

- Structure
- Procedures

General Assembly
Bucharest, April 28, 2017

Overview on the project progress
Preparation of intermediate report

Lunch

Operational plan for the next half of the project activities

Project office: University Politehnica of Bucharest, Department for Computers, Room ED402,

Tel: +40.21.4029646
e-mail: d4dw@cs.pub.ro



